
Saginaw Arts & Sciences Academy   
1903 N Niagara St. Saginaw, Michigan 48602 

School Phone: (989) 399-5500 Fax: (989) 399-5515  Athletic Office: (989) 399-5543 Cell: (989) 245-6131 

 
Principal: Priscilla Roby            Athletic Director: Cindy Tennant ctennant@spsd.net 

 

        

 S.A.S.A. Varsity Girls Soccer Schedule 2018 

 

 

Coach: Mark McLean 

Asst. Coach: Ed Blue 

 

Friday, March 23  S.A.S.A. @ Montrose  5:00 PM 

Tuesday, April 3  Swan Valley @ S.A.S.A.   5:00 PM scrimmage 

Wednesday, April 11  Mt. Morris @ S.A.S.A.  5:00 PM 

Friday, April 13  S.A.S.A. @ Calvary Baptist – Mid. 5:00 PM 

Monday, April 16  Millington @ S.A.S.A.  5:00 PM 

Friday, April 27  Hemlock @ S.A.S.A.   5:00 PM 

Tuesday, May 1  Genesee Christian @ S.A.S.A. 5:00 PM 

Tuesday, May 15  S.A.S.A. @ Nouvel C.C.  5:00 PM 

Wednesday, May 16  S.A.S.A. @ Mt. Morris  5:00 PM 

Saturday, May 19  S.A.S.A. @ Oscoda Tourney 9:00 AM  

Monday, May 21  S.A.S.A. @ Genesee Christian  5:00 PM * 

Thursday, May 24  S.A.S.A. @ Byron   5:00 PM  

  
 

Picture Day ~  
 
*Genesee Christian plays home soccer games at Genesee Christian Elementary School 1114 S. 
Genesee Rd. Burton, Mi..  
 
Districts * Week of May 28 – June 1, 2018 
 
 
 
 

 

All dates subject to change 
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